505990024 03/30/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6036733

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jung-Chen Chung	12/20/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NOVATEK Microelectronics Corp.		
Street Address:	2F, No. 13, Innovation Rd. I, Hsinchu Science Park		
City:	Hsin-Chu		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16833681	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4517

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU

Address Line 1: 5F., NO.389, FUHE RD., YONGHE DIST.,

Address Line 4: **NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NVAP0638USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SIBYL YU
SIGNATURE:	/SIBYL YU/
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2020

Total Attachments: 2 source=3778210#page1.tif source=3778210#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 052254 FRAME: 0670** 505990024

COMBINE DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention: Image sensing system

CUST#NVT-2019-131-US

As the below named inventor, I here This declaration is directed to:	by declare that:					
☑ The attached application, or						
□ United States application nu	☐ United States application number			filed on, o		
☐ PCT international application		filed on				
The above-identified application was	s made or author	ized to be	made by me.			
I believe that I am the original inventapplication.	or or an original	joint invent	or of a claim	ed invention in	the	
I hereby acknowledge that any willfu under18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or impl	I faise statement isonment of not I	made in the more than	nis declaratio five (5) years	n is punishabl , or both.	e	
In consideration of the payment by	NOVATEK M Corp.	icroelect	ronics	having a po	stal address of	
2F, No. 13, Innovation Rd. I, H	lsinchu Scien	ce Park,	Hsin-Chu	300, Taiwan	, R.O.C.	
(referred to as "ASSIGNEE" below) to acknowledged, and for other good and the latest the entire right, title and interest in a invention as above-identified application of substitutes, or extensions thereof, and thereby covenant that no assignmentered into which would conflict with a further covenant that ASSIGNEE with acknowledged.	ASSIGNEE and all attorned and all attorned and all attorned and all attorned and continuation as to Letters Fort, sale, agreement this assignment.	the succes improvements, all Lette nes, continue eatent any ent or encu	sors and ass ents which an rrs Patent to l ation-in-part, reissue or re mbrance has	ignees of the A e disclosed in be obtained fo divisions, ren examination to s been or will b	ASSIGNEE the r said ewals, hereof. se made or	
and documents relating to said invertence when and accessible to I and will to related thereto and will promptly exercise.	ntion and said Le estify as to the sa	tters Pater me in any	it and legal e interference,	quivalents as litigation proc	may be	
representatives any and all papers, maintain, issue and enforce said appequivalents thereof which may be not IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have he	olication, said inv ecessary or desir	ention and able to car	said Letters	Patent and sa		
Note: An application data sheet (PTo inventive entity, must accompany the	O/SB/14 or equiv is form. Use this	alent), incl form for <u>ea</u>	uding naming ch additional	the entire inventor.		
NPO#NVA-P0638-USA:0	Page	l of	2	F#N	PO-P0002E-US1201	

PATENT REEL: 052254 FRAME: 0671

DSB0-108U042469

Docket No NVAP0638USA

LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR(ASSIGNOR)

Inventor: Jung-Chen Chung

Date: 7019/12/20

Signature:

Tug-Chen Chang

NPO#NVA-P0638-USA:0 CUST#NVT-2019-131-US Page 2 of 2

F#NPO-P0002E-US1201 DSB0-108U042469

PATENT REEL: 052254 FRAME: 0672

RECORDED: 03/30/2020